
APPETIZERS

MAIN COURSE

SIDES

KIDS MENU 

FRIED SQUID

HOT CHIPS

VEGETARIAN FLAT BREAD

SEAFOOD NOODLES 

EXTRA BREAD

SAMOSA CROQUETTES

ROYALS CHEESE BURGER

CHEESE & CRACKERS 

KIDS MEAL DEAL 

VEGETABLE TARTE TATIN

FRIED SQUID
NAPOLI PASTA

ACTIVITY PACK 

CHICKEN GOUJONS, CHIPS

FISH AND CHIPS 

PRAWN & GREEN MANGO
SALAD

DIXIE CUP

EXTRA SAUCE

GARLIC,PARMESAN FLAT BREAD

EYE FILLET

SAUTEED GREENS

$ 12.00

$ 40.00

$ 13.00

$ 15.00

$ 38.00

$ 6.00

$ 14.00

$ 23.00

$ 14.00

$ 20.00

$ 26.00

$ 18.00
$ 13.00

$ 3.00

$ 13.00

$ 13.00

$ 19.00

$ 5.00

$ 3.00

$ 28.00

$ 11.00

nori salt, Asian slaw, chips and
tartare gf

Garlic mayo, tomato sauce gf

Prawn, mussels, squid, fish, pan
fried w aromatic spice paste
(lemongrass, ginger, chili, garlic)
spring onions & coriander

Potato, chickpea, Indian spices,
coconut yoghurt gf, vn

Onion, pickles, mustard, sauce, potato
bun, fries. Add beef 5, bacon or cheese
3.Fried tofu vegetarian option  vn

Quince paste  

Mascarpone cream, roquette salad 

Asian slaw, tartare sauce gf

Peanuts, fried garlic and chili 

200g, warm potato and green bean
salad, seeded mustard dressing
gf

MENU
ROYALS
restaurant

OYSTERS NATURAL $ 4.50
Mignonette dressing gf

FRIED FISH TACO $ 18.00
Chipotle mayo, salsa (2) 

FISH AND CHIPS $ 29.00
Asian slaw, chips and tartare gf

PATE AND TERRINE
House made, cornichons, mustard,
and toasted bread gfo 

$ 24.00

Choice of kids main meal,
dessert, soft drink, dixie cup
and activity pack

Toppings, sprinkles 

Please speak to staff regarding your dietary requirements. V = Vegetarian, VN = Vegan , VNO = Vegan Option, GF = Gluten Free, GFO = Gluten Free Option

CASHEWS & PEANUTS

MARINATED OLIVES

HOUSE MADE DIP WITH
BREAD 

$14.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00
GREEN SALAD $ 13.00

MOROCCAN ROAST CHICKEN
Half roast chicken, charred corn
and chickpea salad 

$ 32.00

Zucchini, fennel, lemon, chili,
olive & fetta

COZ LETTUCE, BROCCOLI
& CUCUMBER SALAD
Pickled ginger, nori, rice vinegar
dressing and tofu cream gf, vn

$ 24.00


